57
International
MEDECO TRULY LOCKS THE WORLD...
The Medeco reach extends to six continents. Medeco locks
are used to protect facilities worldwide such as high security
government installations, industrial and institutional
organizations, airports, hotels, power plants, palaces,
museums, universities and schools, and office buildings.

(half cylinder only)
0 = 11 o’clock
How To Order International Cylinders - Euro-Profile
Here are the 4 things you need to know:
1. What’s the base part number and technology?
• 5 or 6 Pin
• Thumbturn, double cylinder, or half cylinder
• Cam position, length extensions (longer extensions available by special order)
2. What’s the finish?
3. What keyway?
4. How do you want it pinned?
BUILD A BASE PART #
IN
TE
RN
AT
IO
N
AL
23
61
How To Order Other International Cylinders
Complete part numbers are required for all orders. To determine the correct part number, fill
in the “X’s” in sequential order.
23 * XX 0 X X X- X00- XX-XX X
International High
Security Cylinder
Series
- =Originial
W=Biaxial
B=BiLevel
T=Medeco3
Design
01=Danish Round (RukoRound)
03=AustralianOval
04=BritishOval (UnionOval)†
05=ScandinavianOval Ext. (AssaOval)
06=ScandinavianOval Int. (AssaOval)
07=NorwegianOval (TrioVingOval)
08=Scandinavian Snowman
09=ScandinavianRound Ext. (AssaRound)
10=ScandinavianRound Int. (AssaRound)
14= ItalianOuterGate Lock, 3 Pin
15= ItalianOuterGate Lock, 5 Pin
16= Italian Roller Shutter, 4 Pin
22= EuroLineModular ProfileModule
23= EuroLineModular Cylinder Complete
Keys
0=With Keys
5=Without Keys
Function
0=ThumbturnCylinderWith Standard “RL” Knob
1=Half Cylinder
2=DoubleCylinder
Function – Modular
0=ThumbturnCylinderWith Round “SR” Knob
3=ThumbturnCylinderWith LowProfile “LP” Knob
4=ThumbturnCylinderWithDecorative “RD” Knob
5=ThumbturnCylinderWith Lever “RL” Knob
6=ThumbturnCylinderWithCrescent “CR” Knob
7=ThumbturnCylinderWith Spade “SP” Knob
L =Thumbturn ShaftOnly Less Knob
Pins
3=3Pins
4=4Pins
5=5Pins
6=6Pins
† UnionOval Thumbturn Position at
5 and11o’clock only
Pinned
S = Sub-assembled
P = Pinned
M =Masterkeyed
Keyway
Finish
Cam Position (British Oval)
0 = 11 o’clock
1 = 1 o’clock
5 = 5 o’clock
7 = 7 o’clock
300 = EuroLine Modular
301 = Euroline Modular ext. 5mm
(Double Only)
BiLevel w/ Original Technology
H = High Security
B = Standard Security
IN
TERN